
916 EXTRACTS FROM THE MINUTES

Wiarton,all the can raise & $180.

$3,180

g anesbosia

XX. That the following Grants be made to the Mission
Stations, viz 1

300.
145.
180.
180.

70.
260.
400.

75.
40.

300.
180.
180.
180.
110.
110.
110.
210.
120.

Lambeth, 
■ St. Thomae, 

Ingersoll, 
London South, 
London East, 
Ashburnham, 
Hamilton, 
Palmerston, 
Windsor, • 
Talbotville,
Colchester, do do
P.E.Island Dist’t, do do
North West Mission,

Sutton, — . _ ............
Manvers and Cartwright, all 

they can raise and 120.

do do 
do do 
do do 
do do

Campbellford, all they can raise, 
Perrytown, do and $ 75.

do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do 
do do

know of ne such custom elsewhere in all our work, and we re­
spectfully request that they will in future conform to our Con- 
nexional regulations in the composition of their Committees and 
all other Church Courts. I

XXII. That in view of what has been done by the Mission­
ary Society in years gone by, for our Missions in the United 
States, and the present very heavy debt on our Missionary Society 
ip Canada, as contrasted with the comparatively good financial 
standing of our friends in the States, we respectfully ask our 
friends in Wisconsin and Ohio, to render us aid from their Mis­
sionary Fund, in this our time of need.

XXIII. That the first Sabbath in July be observed, on all 
our stations, as a day of special prayer in connection with the 
Centennial of Sunday Schools.

XXIV. That we hereby instruct the Missionary Secretary to 
write to the Brethren on P. E. Island, shewing the necessity for 
diminishing the Grants to Missions, and asking their active co- 
operation in raising additional Missionary money ; and we further 
suggest that an earnest appeal be made to the Brethren on self- 
sustaining stations to aid, either by vote from Quarterly Meeting, 
or by means of Children's Cards, the Missionary Society in ex­
tending its work.

XXV. That the Special Fund for the Manitoba Mission be 
continued as last year, and our friends be respectfully urged to 
make the financial department of such responsibilitya great success,

do do 180.
do do 275.
do do 100.
do do 100.
do do 160.
do do 75.

Port Hope, 
Hungerford, 
Belleville, 
Toronto, 
Pickering, 
Prince Albert, 
Uxbridge, 
Peterboro’, 
Fenelon, 
Lindsay,

1 1

Clinton, do do 120.
XXL That whereas the published report of the proceedings 

of the late District Meeting in Wisconsin, indicates that what they 
are pleased to call the Stationing Committee, was composed of 
laymen only, we beg to call their attention to the fact that we

tu


