EXTRACTS FROM THE MINUTES

XX. That	the	follo	wing (Grants be made t	o th	e M	ission
Stations, viz :			it and	Barg marker had			
Campbellford, all they can raise,				Wiarton, all the can raise & \$180.			
Perrytown,	do	and	\$ 75.	Lambeth,	do	do	180.
Port Hope,	do	do	75.	St. Thomas,	do	do	275.
Hungerford,	do	do	40.	Ingersoll,	do	do	100.
Belleville,	do	do	300.	London South,	do	do	100.
Toronto,	do	do	180.	London East,	do	do	160.
Pickering,	do	do	180.	Ashburnham,	do	do	75.
Prince Albert,	do	do	180.	Hamilton,	do	do	300.
Uxbridge,	do	do	110.	Palmerston,	do	do	145.
Peterboro',	do	do	110.	Windsor,	do	do	180.
Fenelon,	do	do	110.	Talbotville,	do	do	180.
Lindsay,	do	do	210.	Colchester,	do	do	70.
Sutton,	do	do	120.	P.E. Island Dist'	t, do	do	260.
Manvers and Cartwright, all				North West Mis	sion,		400.
they can raise		and	120.	a mail and the same			
Clinton,	do	do	120.	the surran stand a		司法	\$3,180

XXI. That whereas the published report of the proceedings of the late District Meeting in Wisconsin, indicates that what they are pleased to call the Stationing Committee, was composed of laymen only, we beg to call their attention to the fact that we know of no such custom elsewhere in all our work, and we respectfully request that they will in future conform to our Connexional regulations in the composition of their Committees and all other Church Courts.

XXII. That in view of what has been done by the Missionary Society in years gone by, for our Missions in the United States, and the present very heavy debt on our Missionary Society in Canada, as contrasted with the comparatively good financial standing of our friends in the States, we respectfully ask our friends in Wisconsin and Ohio, to render us aid from their Missionary Fund, in this our time of need.

XXIII. That the first Sabbath in July be observed, on all our stations, as a day of special prayer in connection with the Centennial of Sunday Schools.

XXIV. That we hereby instruct the Missionary Secretary to write to the Brethren on P. E. Island, shewing the necessity for diminishing the Grants to Missions, and asking their active cooperation in raising additional Missionary money; and we further suggest that an earnest appeal be made to the Brethren on selfsustaining stations to aid, either by vote from Quarterly Meeting, or by means of Children's Cards, the Missionary Society in extending its work.

XXV. That the Special Fund for the Manitoba Mission be continued as last year, and our friends be respectfully urged to make the financial department of such responsibility a great success.

26